L)

151
12
134
49

213
205
182
155

E&8d"

81

141
142
145
18

247

APRIL SONGS - 2006
Conry Cluh Arey

{lpening

Set |

SONEs

Happy Days are Here Again
I'm Sitting on Top of the World
April Showers

Easier Porade

When the Red, Red Robin

Sl

Set I
| Whistlea Happy Tune
The Old Puamo Roll Blucs
The Naughty Lady of Shady Lanc
What a Difference a Day Makes
Cilow Worm
Solo

*ATSY outre Adorable

For Me and My Gal

Yinah

Something o Remember You By
Always

Solo

et [V

This Land is Your Land :
LIS Air Force Song - Anchoss Away : Medley
Coast Guard Marching Song — The Manne™s Hymn : Medley
The Cassons Go Rolling Along : Medley
This is My Country - Medley
God Bless Amernicy
Solo

Closmg
You'll Never Walk Alone
Bye, Bye. Bloes
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